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	 1	 Mario Motta
	 2	 Gary Walker
	 3	 Pamela Gay
	 4	 Thomas R. Williams
	 5	 Richard Kinne
	 6	 Jaime García
	 7	 Arne Henden
	 8	 David Boyd
	 9	 Helena Uthas
	10	 David Lane
	11	 Martina Arndt
	12	 Michael Koppelman
	13	 Richard Huziak
	14	 John Centala
	15	 Kristine Larsen
	16	 Jeno Sokoloski
	17	 Mike Simonsen
	18	 Joe Patterson
	19	 Eric Martin
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	20	 Gary Billings
	21	 Dave Hurdis
	22	 David Turner
	23	 John Percy
	24	 Dan Majaess
	25	 George Sjoberg
	26	 Ed Los
	27	 Richard Sabo
	28	 John Pazmino
	29	 Arlo Landolt
	30	 Matthew Templeton
	31	 John O’Neill
	32	 Richard Post
	33	 Sara Beck
	34	 Phillip Coker
	35	 Ken Menzies
	36	 Donn Starkey
	37	 Pierre de Ponthiere
	38	 Bill Goff
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	 Martina Arndt	 Bridgewater, Massachusetts
	 Sara Beck	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts
	 Gary Billings	 Calgary, Canada
	 David Boyd	 Oxford, England
	 Katherine Bracher	 Austin, Texas
	 Maria Cahill	 Fort Myers, Florida
	 John Centala	 Marion, Iowa
	 Phillip Coker	 Colorado Springs, Colorado
	 Pierre de Ponthiere	 Lesve, Belgium
	 Emily Elert	 Brooklyn, New York
	 Jaime Garcia	 Mendoza, Argentina
	 Pamela Gay	 Edwardsville, Illinois
	 Owen Gingerich	 Cambridge, Massachusetts
	 Bill Goff	 Sutter Creek, California
	 Edward Guinan	 Villanova, Pennsylvania
	 Jim Hatfield	 St. Albans, West Virginia
	 Arne Henden	 AAVSO HQ, Massachuestts
	 Anna Hillier	 Lexington, Massachusetts
	 David A. Hurdis	 Narragansett, Rhode Island
	 Richard Huziak	 Saskatoon, Canada
	 Margarita Karovska	 Allston, Massachuestts
	 Richard Kinne	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts
	 Michael Koppelman	 Minneapolis, Minnesota
	 Arlo Landolt	 Baton Rouge, Louisiana
	 David Lane	 Halifax, Canada
	 Kristine Larsen	 New Britain, Connecticut
	 Edward Los	 Nashua, New Hampshire
	 Daniel Majaess	 Halifax, Canada
	 Eric Martin	 Salem, Massachusetts
	 Will McMain	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts 
	 Ken Menzies	 Framingham, Massachusetts
	 Nancy Morrison	 West Newton, Massachuestts
	 Mario Motta	 Gloucester, Massachusetts
	 Gordon Myers	 Hillsborough, California
	 Paul Norris	 Quincy, Massachusetts
	 John O’Neill	 Rush, Ireland
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	 Maria Osborn	 Delevan, Wisconsin 
	 Wayne Osborn	 Delevan, Wisconsin
	 Joseph Patterson	 New York, New York
	 John Pazmino	 Brooklyn, New York
	 John Percy	 Toronto, Canada
	 Richard Post	 Lexington, Massachusetts
	 Aaron Price	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts 
	 Richard Sabo	 Bozeman, Montana
	 Michael Saladyga	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts 
	 Mike Simonsen	 AAVSO Staff, Michigan
	 George Sjoberg	 Duxbury, Massachusetts
	 David Soderblom	 Baltimore, Maryland
	 Jeno Sokoloski	 New York, New York 
	 Matthew Stanley	 New York, New York
	 Donn Starkey	 Auburn, Indiana
	 Matthew Templeton	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts
	 David Turner	 Dartmouth, Canada
	 Rebecca Turner	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts 
	 Helena Uthas	 New York, New York
	 Elizabeth Waagen	 AAVSO HQ, Massachusetts
	 Gary Walker	 South Yarmouth, Massachusetts
	 Barbara Welther	 Woburn, Massachusetts
	 Anna Fay Williams	 Houston, Texas
	 Thomas R. Williams	 Houston, Texas
	 Donna Young	 Bullhead City, Arizona
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Schedule for the 100th Spring Meeting of the AAVSO, 
in conjunction with the 218th Meeting of the American 
Astronomical Society, held in Boston, Massachusetts, 
May 21–25, 2011

Friday, May 20

	 8:00 	 a.m. 	Council Meeting at Headquarters

Saturday, May 21

	12:00 	 p.m. 	registration 
	 1:00 		  AAVSO Membership Meeting
	 2:00 		  Special Session: AAVSO Paper Session I
	 7:00 	  	 AAVSO Banquet (AAVSO Headquarters)

Sunday, May 22

	10:00 	 a.m. 	registration
	 9:30		  Special Session: AAVSO Paper Session II
	 1:30 	 p.m. 	Special Session: HAD I—Women in the History of 
			     Variable Star Astronomy
	 3:20 		  Special Session: HAD II—Variable Star Astronomy 
			     in Theory and Practice

Monday, May 23

	 7:30	 a.m.	 registration
	 8:00		  AAVSO Poster Session
	10:00		  Special Session: AAVSO—Astrophysics With Small Telescopes
	 2:00	 p.m.	 Special Session: AAVSO—Variable Stars in the Imaging Era
	7 :00		  AAVSO Open House

Tuesday, May 24,  and Wednesday, May 25

			   non-AAVSO AAS sessions


